MTILKOI/NR  FETEA]

Hotel Shuttle Bus Time Table

¥F T VTR RAEETEICEHEC, 1RV MIDSORBNAVMEATEEEA, CTEREAVET,
[2021£FF1A 128 (R) ~2021E10A 158 (&) i€]

_ PRZ—IF L
RTIVFE REEY |[ERBTRER ERREEEL 2 R I H#@Y wT N

" AT 1

T Hotel T‘;’::tni Kago;’::;:fh"" Chuo terminal bldg Ml Asahi St Hotel

é _-EZ%%;\,;:;_-  BEOn | PRRED | EREEREEOENE) et | (% E AT '_'%%%;;_'

mciDek | odytogetor | CheSmin | ChuoSiaton | s Tul’s Mmgllt{hf ot Dok

1 g 625 6:50 7:00 7:10 7:12 7:25
2 6:55 ~B B 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:42 7:55
3 7 7:25 I E 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:12 8:25
4 7:55 uy y 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:42 8:55
5 g 825 5 i\ ; 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:12 9:25
6 8:55 . ? = 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:42 9:55
7 g 925 = gi 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:12 10:25
8 9:55 . ﬁ = 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:42 10:55
9 o 1025 = ’EJ* 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:12 11:25
10 10:55 . g * 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:42 11:55
ool 1% e Jf% I, 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:12 12:25
12 11:55 e 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:42 12:55
Bl |y 1225 ° £ E 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:12 13:25
14 12:55 Y 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:42 13:55
w |y 1325 E T 13:50 14:00 14:10 14:12 14:25
16 13:55 e O 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:42 14:55
7|, 1425 cE; 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:12 15:25
18 14:55 v 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:42 15:55
ol |5 1525 5 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:12 16:25
20 15:55 ‘: c 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:42 16:55
2l | 1625 o E 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:12 17:25
22 16:55 m 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:42 17:55
B |, 1725 : 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:12 18:25
24 17:55 ” 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:42 18:55
Bl g 1825 ; 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:12 19:25
26 18:55 ) 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:42 19:55
7| | 1925 ; 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:12 20:25
28 19:55 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:42 20:55
w| |, 20:25 ; 20:50 21:00 21:10 21:12 21:25
30 20:55 r 21:20 21:30 21:40 21:42 21:55
wl |y 2125 : 21:50 22:00 22:10 22:12 22:25
32 21:55 t 22:20 22:30 22:40 22:42 22:55
3| |22 22:25 22:50 23:00 23:10 23:12 23:25

P393 % i +£9 535 3, *%Times may be affected by weather and road conditions.
XITB- ARV ORBHRG LY REIBRMNEBICLDIFENEVES, *Some bus stops may be inaccessable due to city events.

><Gett|ng on or off the bus between stops is |Ilegal Please be careful



R B RERFE

(BIFIEHD)
(S5
X% VIR ERIBFRIC
ERRIFSTVTEA,

EEOHRVADTEICT
BFBLfEEL,

.\\,,,,\N el

Ev I hASHIEES

JRTHEHLOKIE
HLOEHTEICBEH ST,

e e I E

9 //
I
L . /
WFFEIL !j I {—F o L EFER
° J - RBFEE i
ae 2
IR 5|7 B hRERFE ] (Y FIEET) / 0-vyERE ot
£ /| PR oF
SE=T Eeuk 7 For
8.E English Q) @ 1] RN o // 7!
LY N @ BREBA U540
. e S P J_ Yr—=h (21 /
4 —AER BRERFmOE Il J 7
FE— AR 74
Kids FolFEhA
= T (&) baysss @ Q=5
FIB LA — BB Q V
ERERREREOE gl ¥
@ gy ks ompsl® E;‘eﬁjl“'oi;jﬁﬁ% Q ] ?ﬁf =t Ta—Yus
B OESER T ) el HOVE
L < OERFR Y+ BRE= vF10 4
>4 VERBHE ( R
8 f W7,
[ @ 94} VERBHRRIE
P4 e o) ERERRE—
@ a8 /; o S ] ERENF .« o
.‘( m
ERERELE
IR B h R ER e 5r
‘ O—V> EREHR
N2 —ZFIE

|
JUEZLIURAARNT

@ @ TabioF = 2754
@ BRETL S 7 AR |
v EREhaa

/
Q.%:ﬁf\'z-‘r;%'il'z‘/?—

ERERL R
/

[
[ 0—v &E
| oS- EIE

O EDIEAR R NE

O 7225708
£ 5 A8 o | BERELMNE L
Q5 :5en0m BEREE: DL I A& |
T Do v "_r .}s}{f I:'J g @
Il [ / BT ERBEES
|
| | LA DINA |
: |
| FAZINNEE RS b
| ERET o) RS LT
y i E:‘E"R‘LD o REERATE

Q@ ERazE BER

L]

e



L2
9 =428 FIa
@ VY5oeree
& S5+ %EE@ o
szaEonE @
an o
ERERABEEE R
EREPRERFIZEH &f
&
1/ =% 4
r mﬂ' T
7
& 9 .@EEEEJH&E]/
®(/ % S7—-UOLF F3ia
o T7S5Y ERBIS §
@ f o

T L s T

[P

10

7
Q 11 ERERRE
54 LEH- =
b o ] IR B REREIE 7]
j‘;)"\j UJ\.-FE_ ] 8
thRER A &8/ —
Aty @ -

o

hRyY—==FILEIL
(P SR RS )

v MIVI\R(EHEISFR

- .
s [CEoE 55
= . T
WTFEr
ERBE
BES Ei=)
. T (]

| ]
L BEHDE . WF LI=ES ) ] E
g e "t riie SR ARER . -

namy FEIT _— C [EERam
f——- = HE Rl

= : @ =
S e =
= — — 1), =k

R FREAERE [+] . > L Ere © RETER

zﬁifw?gm PR ] ST B3t A8

g iR @ = o LR .
s o HAO2 i
WER LS il yszﬁyp“ s
IS .| BTR %
L IR o] -
i3 E G 3 R
! . wEE v B .
R . 1

P 374!
(#V)—=R3—E—
L LE\RBIER)

v MIVINRBEISFR

sABiEY
(P B7xER1TAD)




ACCESS 77tz=v7

ERLEE U v MILINZD ZER

BR7)) ey [5IREHRRER  —) K5

O—R KTV~ REEY (REDH) —~EEIR B RERFE D EEYIF/E) — gl
BREHRRS—I1)V I KX E-AEEY FRAETH) > KT

REED | magmn | PRAEO KAXE | mpmn

(BEZM) hy—3rnen) | (77 222-87) | maammm
FXEEED ) = % C O ERtE~
LI IRAER | amEESR | xxonrl | URE-RTL
EAEG BEM | /7 EA | mg/ 7R

MORPREN S DEF TEFEBRTOBL KT,

EZEHE - HRAS Lt

EEREILLC.

/ KB &%ﬁ%

PR Sl e STED *%%

imi (e FIAS I 7 i)
E{EREEST

MY
(EEDH)

R CHH
) —Ad—b—
L LBV S i

TEL'%%EPE'%%R i i
(e BEY) v-Fi)

JE %EPE’%&-wL}I/E‘JI/
A EBGENAR—2F))

20z i

[




